Status: Released
Key Features
EMAIL US: info@quectel.com VISIT US: www.quectel.com
Version: 1.4
Quectel
FCS850R Series
Wi-Fi 5 & Bluetooth 5.3 Module
Ultra-compact LCC Package

BLE (2 Mbps) -94 dBm 5 dBm -94 dBm 5 dBm
Quectel FCS850R Series
Model Ordering Code Antenna DBS
Coexistence with Cellular
Module
Development Board
(Only for Debugging)
FCS850R FCS850RACMD Two antennas - - FCS850RACM2
FCS850R-B FCS850RBACMD Three antennas - - FCS850RBACM2